
FIRST CHOICE HEALTH CENTERS 

COVID-19 TESTING SCHEDULE 
Free to all ages; open to the public 
Walk up testing; no appointment necessary 
We will call or text you with the results 
Clinics subject to change due to weather  
Look for our mobile health unit 

For more information: 
(860) 528-1359 
https://www.firstchc.org/ 
https://www.facebook.com/firstchc/ 

Friday, November 27 from 9:00am-1:30pm 
The Court of Saint James Independent Senior Community 
144 South Main Street, West Hartford  
 

Monday, December 14 from 10:00am-4:00pm 
Grace Academy 
277 Main Street, Hartford 

Monday, November 30 from 8:30am-1:00pm 
Manchester Senior Center 
549 Middle Turnpike East, Manchester 
 

Tuesday, December 15 from 8:30am-1:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford 
 

Thursday, December 3 from 10:00am-4:00pm 
CREC Gtr Hrtfd. Academy/Hrtfd. Magnet/Trinity College Academy 
53 Vernon Street, Hartford 
 

Thursday, December 17 from 8:30am-1:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford 

Friday, December 4 from 1:00pm-3:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford 
 

Tuesday, December 22 from 8:30am-1:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford 

Saturday, December 5 from 10:00am—2:00pm 
Coachlight Village Condo Association 
30 Hillside Street, East Hartford 
 

Thursday, December 24 from 8:30am-1:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford 

Sunday, December 6 from 10:00am-2:00pm 
St. Isaac Jogues Church 
One Community Street, East Hartford 
 

Tuesday, December 29 from 8:30am-1:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford 

Thursday, December 10 from 10:00am-4:00pm 
Environmental Science Magnet School at Mary Hooker 
440 Broadview Terrace, Hartford 
 

Thursday, December 31 from 8:30am-1:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford 

Friday, December 11 from 8:30am-1:30pm 
East Hartford Town Hall 
740 Main Street, East Hartford  
 

 


